
 

2022 WBC 

Miesiąc 

Liczba 

dodanych 

publikacji 

Liczba 

pobrań 

publikacji 

Ogólna 

liczba 

publikacji 

Ogólna liczba 

pobrań 

publikacji 
Styczeń 87 28367 11307 2707680 

Luty 92 40541 11399 2748221 

Marzec 83 30459 11482 2778680 

Kwiecień 137 27887 11619 2806567 

Maj 0 28755 11619 2835322 

Czerwiec 33 31986 11652 2867308 

Lipiec 78 28827 11730 2896135 

Sierpień 0 31758 11730 2927893 

Wrzesień 131 27566 11861 2955459 

Październik 71 31354 11932 2986813 

Listopad 81 36928     12013 3023741 

Grudzień 23 26666 12036 3050407 

 


